(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W23-119741

Office Use Only



000413588130

RECEIVED

2023 SEP - 1 AM 8: 46



September 6, 2023

CT CORP

SUBJECT: INTEK PLASTICS, LLC Ref. Number: W23000119741

We have received your document for INTEK PLASTICS, LLC. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 523A00020442

Ariel Jones Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

CT CORP

(850)656-4724 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

08/31/2023

Da	ate:	08/31/2023	- will
	<u> </u>	Acc#I20160000072	4: () = W
Name:	Intek Plast	ics, LLC	
Document #:			
Order #:	15101390		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🗸	Certified Plain: COGS:	d: 🗸	Email Address for Annual Report Notifications
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount	::\$ 160.00	

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT:	ntek Plastics, LLC	
	Name	e of Limited Liability Company
		Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
lease return al	Il correspondence concerning this matter to	o the following:
	Wendy Berklich	
		Name of Person
	Taft, Stettinius & Hollister LLP	
		Firm/Company
	2200 IDS Center, 80 South 8th Street	
		Address
	Minneapolis, MN 55402	
	C	ity/State and Zip Code
	wberklich@taftlaw.com	
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual report notification)
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please cal	II:
Wend	ly Berklich	at (
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	ng Address:	Street Address:
Regis	stration Section	Registration Section
Regis Divis	stration Section sion of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations
Regis Divis P.O.	stration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327	Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee
Regis Divis P.O.	stration Section sion of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations
Regis Divis P.O. Talla Enclos	stration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327	Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 615:0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TOTRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Tourse unavailable enter shemate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	ride. The alternate pages pages include "Limited Lind	Nin Community of the second
Minnesota	ance subjects for the purpose or transacting outsiness in Flux	41-0914737	othiry Company, "L.L.C." or "LLC.
	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	r, if applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	gistration.) penalty hability)	
1000 Spiral Blvd		1000 Spiral Blvd	
reet Address of Principal Office)	-	6. (Mailing Address)	
Hastings, MN 55033		Hastings, MN 55033	
Name:	C T Corporation System		Z3 SEP EGRETAL TALLAH
	1200 South Pine Island Road		6 PH
Office Address:			
Office Address:	Plantation	33324 Florida	- Tog 💭
Office Address:		, Florida	
egistered agent's accep laving been named as re esignated in this applica o comply with the provisi	Plantation (City)	, Florida, (Zip code) rocess for the above stated limited liregistered agent and agree to act in	iability company at the p

Candice Pignataro, Assistant Secretary

 $(\mathbf{x}_{i}, \dots, \mathbf{x}_{i}) = (\mathbf{x}_{i}, \mathbf{x}_{i}, \dots, \mathbf{x}_{i})$

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name: Nii Quaye	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address: Blvd	□Member	Address:
Authorized	Hastings, MN 55033	■ Authorized	Hastings, MN 55033
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	
Person		Person	
□Other	□Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

- 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)
- 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Jill D Hesselroth

Typed or printed name of signee

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State Certificate of Good Standing

I. Steve Simon, Secretary of State of Minnesota, do certify that: The business entity listed below was filed pursuant to the Minnesota Chapter listed below with the Office of the Secretary of State on the date listed below and that this business entity is registered to do business and is in good standing at the time this certificate is issued.

Name: Intek Plastics, LLC

Date Filed: 10/12/2022

File Number: 1341707900054

Minnesota Statutes, Chapter: 322C

Home Jurisdiction: Minnesota

This certificate has been issued on: 08/29/2023

THE ST OF THE DU YOU OF NAME OF THE POUR O Steve Simon

Secretary of State State of Minnesota